GUANGDONG JADONG
NEW MATERIALS CO., LTC

JD DECO is one of your most reliable suppliers and
business partners of PVC films and relative decorative
materials

JD DECO DECORATES YOUR LIFE
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ABOUT US

Founded in 2010,GuangDong JADONG New Materials
CO.,LTD is a modern enterprise specialized

in research and development, production ,sales and
marketing of PVC decorative films,PVC edge banding
and relative decorative materials.

Our products are popular in furniure and interior
decoration industy.With a wide range ,high

quality ,reasonable price and stylish designs ,JD DECO

decorative PVC films are extensively used in various
door panels ,wall panels ,polymer large

panels ,MDF,steel plates, plastic-steel profiles ,etc.,
We have established long-term business cooperation

with our global clients over the past decade of years,
including Southeast Asia, the Middle East, South

America and Europe.

You are warmly welcome to visit us anytime .We are committed to
become your most trusted strategy business partner,so as to make
great progress and win-win situation with our global clients .



SOLID COLOR SERIES (SOFT TOUCH)
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SOLID COLOR SERIES (SOFT TOUCH)
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ANT |- SCRACTH SOFT TOUCH SOLID COLOR SERIES

% Anti-scracth
* Easy- clean

* UV coating
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HIGH GROSS SPARKLE SOLID COLOR SERIES
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MATTE SPARKLE SOLID COLOR SERIES




WOODGRAIN SERIES
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EMBOSSED WOODGRAIN SERIES




HIGH QUALITY MARBLE SERIES




NEW ARRIVALS (PVC FABRIC )

Applications:

Wall panels, Cabinets, Door panels, glass,

bags, Aluminumpanels, and suit cases,etc.

Excellent performance

weather-resistant anti-corrosion
anti-scratch

easy to clean

non-toxic

versatile and durable
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PACKING AND LOADING

Both office and factory are located in Foshan,
close to Guangzhou.Foshan is located in the
centeral south part of Guangdong Province,
the hinterland of the Pearl River Delta, east of
Guangzhou, adjacent to Hong Kong and
Macao. This geographical environment makes
us superior, convenient and developed
transportation .We can guarantee that the
goods will be delivered to Guangzhou port
within one day,timely delivery can be
guaranteed.



PACKING AND LOADING

1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1260
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

0.12
0.74
0.16
0.18
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.45
0.50
0.18
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40

300m-400m/Roll
300m-400m/Roll
300m/Roll
200-250/Roll
200-250/Roll
200m/Roll
100m-150m/Roll
100m-150m/Roll
100m/Roll
100m/Roll
100m/Roll
200-250/Roll
200-250/Roll
200m/Roll
100m-150m/Roll
100m-150m/Roll
100m/Roll

90000m
B86000m
BOD0DO-B5000m
BOOOOm
70000m
F0000m
35000m
35000m
32000m
30000m
25000m
50000-55000m
45000-40000m
40000-45000m
30000m
30000m
25000-27000m

&> ID DECO

100-500m for each roll
according to customer’ s
requirement.

Inside is packed with pearl foam
and PVC hard film, outside is

packed with paper -poly film
and PVC hard film

9-16 rolls/pallet, 10 pallet/20GP



PACKING AND LOADING




MARKETS

OUR GLOBAL
MARKET
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We have established long-term business
cooperation with our global clients over
the past decade of years’

development. JD DECO PVC films

have been sold to more than 30
countries and regions around the world,
including Southeast Asia, the Middle
East, South America, and Europe.
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well selected raw material

Raw material decide the overall quality of finished product pvc decorative
film ,base color film,rigid film,soft film,protective film etc.

Quality control from beginning to end,we care what you care about.



QUALITY CONTROL

Inspection & checking pvc film in details before loading

(P)check the samples from clients make sure customized well,
(2 checking pvc film color,width,thickness,pattern to match with customer’ s sample

during production.
(Bchecking pvc rolling width or customized width
4)cut same size of pvc film (1m2 film from all items with same thickness) to check it's

weight, to inspect net weight and gross weight
Bwrap pvc film in rolling tightly and smoothly,also with longer paper tube to protect

pvc film

Quality control from beginning to end,we care what you care about.



EXHIBITIONS

MosBuild — Largest Building and Interiors
Exhibition in Russia

CANTONFAIR - China Import and Export Fair
CIFF - China International Furniture Fair

MEBEL EXPO - International Exhibition for

Furniture, fittings and Upholstery,in Russia

INTERMOB - International Trade Fair for

Furniture Production and Wood

Processing in Estanbul
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Company: Guangdong Jadong New Materials Co., Ltd
Foshan Jade Import and Export Co.,Ltd

Contact: Judychen (Sales manager)

Phone: 0086 18826313047 0086 13560065150
E-mail: fsjd008@163.com

Address:Room 3A03, Building 1, Block 2, No.115 Zhangcha 1st Road ,Zhangcha Street ,
Chancheng District, Foshan,China ,528000
Web : www.jddecomat.com



